AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF JUNE 12, 2024
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development - 2:30 p.m. Via Teleconference
PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL-FREE): 877-226-8216
ACCESS CODE: 1689646

CALL TO ORDER
EXECUTIVE SESSION - Legal Matters (Est. Time: 30 minutes - Sometimes unnecessary)
APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2024-095(R) Raquel Forero
County of Warren, Public Works Department

2024-136(R) Martha Ibrahim
Department of Transportation

2024-144(R) Alfred G Mueller
Stockton University

2024-174(R) Hayden David
NJ Transit

2024-192(R) Juliana Reyes
NJ Housing Mortgage Finance Agency

2024-200(R) Robert Carlson
Cumberland County Utilities Authority

2024-219(R) John K Hallinger
The College of NJ

2024-222(R) Shamira Eure
N]J State Police

2024-223(R) Anton Lueker
Township of Lawrence

2024-228(R) Samantha Ker
Ramsey School District

2024-229 Brittany Buechner
Hopewell Valley Regional School District

2024-232 Mary McLaughlin
North Haledon Board of Education
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2024-234(R) Jonathan Lamberton

2024-238

2024-239

2024-240

2024-241

2024-242

2024-243

2024-244

2024-245

2024-247

2024-248

2024-249

2024-250

2024-252

Administrative Office of the Courts

Lauren Realberg
N]J State Commission of Investigation

Anne Drescher
Warren County Technical School

Elizabeth Vocke
Holland Township School

Leyla Paz
Raritan Valley Community College

Devon Bernard
Orange Police Department

Jamie Hansen
Middlesex County Prosecutor’s Office

James Berry
NJ Transit

Cathy Battaglia
Englewood Board of Education

Regine C Grice
NJ Transit

Carin Moore
Englewood Board of Education

Kelvin Ortiz
Englewood Board of Education

Kimberly Garro
Department of Education

Michael Newman
East Windsor Regional School District
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2024-253

2024-254

2024-256

2024-257

2024-259

2024-260

2024-261

2024-262

2024-263

2024-264

2024-266

2024-267

2024-268

2024-269
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Jorman Sanic
N]J Office of Information Technology

Karen Otero
Freehold Regional HS District

Anthony Squillante
County of Bergen

Majorie Schneck
NJ Judiciary

Devin McNaney
Department of the Treasury

Grady Van Ek
Franklin Department of Public Works

Brittney Yannetti
Secaucus Board of Education

Natalie Dennis
N]J Office of the Attorney General

Jenna Casatelli
Waldwick School District

Patricia Matias Cruz
Evesham Township School District

Rebecca Suta
Sussex County Community College

Ginamarie Lyons
Kean University

Robert Williams
Passaic County Manchester Regional High School

Josephine J Aquino
Bergen County
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2024-270 Michele Ruopp
South Hunterdon Regional School District

2024-271 Corinne Lupardo Walsh
Northvale Public School

2024-272 Matthew Johnson
Mercer County Community College

IV. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES - May 8, 2024

V. ADJOURNMENT

DISCLAIMER: An ERRC exemption does not supersede an employer's requirement that the employee work in
person. Further, this exemption is limited to the New Jersey First Act residency requirement. As such, an
exemption granted by the ERRC does not supersede other residency requirements established by Federal or
State laws, regulations, local ordinances, or employment contracts.

Page 4 of 4




