EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development – 2:30 p.m. Via Teleconference PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL-FREE): 877-226-8216

ACCESS CODE: 1689646

		ACCESS CODE: 1009040	
I.	CALL TO ORD	ER	
II.	EXECUTIVE S	ESSION - Legal Matters (Est. Time: 30 minutes - Sometimes unnecessary)	
III.	APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION		
	2024-095(R)	Raquel Forero County of Warren, Public Works Department	
	2024-136(R)	Martha Ibrahim Department of Transportation	
	2024-144(R)	Alfred G Mueller Stockton University	
	2024-174(R)	Hayden David NJ Transit	
	2024-192(R)	Juliana Reyes NJ Housing Mortgage Finance Agency	
	2024-200(R)	Robert Carlson Cumberland County Utilities Authority	
	2024-219(R)	John K Hallinger The College of NJ	
	2024-222(R)	Shamira Eure NJ State Police	
	2024-223(R)	Anton Lueker Township of Lawrence	
	2024-228(R)	Samantha Ker Ramsey School District	
	2024-229	Brittany Buechner	

Hopewell Valley Regional School District

North Haledon Board of Education

Mary McLaughlin

2024-232

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2024-234(R)	Jonathan Lamberton Administrative Office of the Courts
2024-238	Lauren Realberg NJ State Commission of Investigation
2024-239	Anne Drescher Warren County Technical School
2024-240	Elizabeth Vocke Holland Township School
2024-241	Leyla Paz Raritan Valley Community College
2024-242	Devon Bernard Orange Police Department
2024-243	Jamie Hansen Middlesex County Prosecutor's Office
2024-244	James Berry NJ Transit
2024-245	Cathy Battaglia Englewood Board of Education
2024-247	Regine C Grice NJ Transit
2024-248	Carin Moore Englewood Board of Education
2024-249	Kelvin Ortiz Englewood Board of Education
2024-250	Kimberly Garro Department of Education
2024-252	Michael Newman East Windsor Regional School District

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2024-253	Jorman Sanic NJ Office of Information Technology
2024-254	Karen Otero Freehold Regional HS District
2024-256	Anthony Squillante County of Bergen
2024-257	Majorie Schneck NJ Judiciary
2024-259	Devin McNaney Department of the Treasury
2024-260	Grady Van Ek Franklin Department of Public Works
2024-261	Brittney Yannetti Secaucus Board of Education
2024-262	Natalie Dennis NJ Office of the Attorney General
2024-263	Jenna Casatelli Waldwick School District
2024-264	Patricia Matias Cruz Evesham Township School District
2024-266	Rebecca Suta Sussex County Community College
2024-267	Ginamarie Lyons Kean University
2024-268	Robert Williams Passaic County Manchester Regional High School
2024-269	Josephine J Aquino Bergen County

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2024-270 Michele Ruopp South Hunterdon Regional School District

2024-271 Corinne Lupardo Walsh Northvale Public School

2024-272 Matthew Johnson Mercer County Community College

- IV. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES May 8, 2024
- V. ADJOURNMENT

DISCLAIMER: An ERRC exemption does not supersede an employer's requirement that the employee work in person. Further, this exemption is limited to the New Jersey First Act residency requirement. As such, an exemption granted by the ERRC does not supersede other residency requirements established by Federal or State laws, regulations, local ordinances, or employment contracts.